
LOT 64 HS  P-1-34  M-16
PARCEL NEAR CENTER OF HS 64
OR 588 P 151/157

HEIERMAN WILLIAM J
118 RUNNING DEER LN
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-064-000-10090-034

9900 NO AG ACREAGE
4 08
000 1.00/

RUNNING DEER LN, CRAWFORDVILLE
07/18/2022 FRAK 05/19/2014 MMSR

07/18/2022 FRAK 4.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

0
1,390
30,000
31,390
2,956
28,434

0
28,434
31,390

0

31,125

1181/0172 11/04/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEIERMAN WILLIAM JASO

HEIERMAN WILLIAM JA

1014/0152 10/13/2016 WD Q V 01 36,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

METCALF DANNY & MARIO

HEIERMAN WILLIAM JA
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2024 TRIM RTS - UTF; UPDATED MAIL ADDR TO HX ADDR 

2022 TRIM RETURNED TO SENDER - UTF

5 YR CH, PER GE 4/21, PU XFOB LN 1 & 2

2021 AG REMOVED

1 0030 BARN,POLE 0 0 36 12 432.00 SF 9.00 9.00 100 2004 2004 3 23 894

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 10 10 100.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2004 2004 3 62 496

1,390

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 30,000


